

## League of Women Voters of Woodland Democracy Works Award Nomination 2023

Every year the League of Women Voters of Woodland presents the Democracy Works award to an individual and/or organization working to empower voters and defend democracy. The League seeks nominees from throughout Yolo County whose actions support our citizens and our democratic processes. These actions may include encouraging equal representation, promoting free and fair elections, expanding voter education and rights, advocating legislation that promotes democracy and our communities, or taking grassroots political action.

To nominate someone for this honor, send this completed nomination form and a one-page summary, typed or neatly hand-written, of why you think a specific person or organization in Yolo County exemplifies democracy in action to LWV Woodland, attn.: Democracy Works Award, P.O. Box 2463, Woodland CA 95776. Nominations can also be emailed to: woodlandleaguenews@gmail.com

## Please submit your nominations by August 31, 2023

I would like to nominate:	
Person submitting nomination:	
Date:	
Phone Number: Home	Cell/mobile
Address:	
Email:	
REMEMBER TO ADD A  See page 2	A ONE PAGE SUMMARY. of this form.
Date received by LWV Woodland:	

## Democracy Works Award Nomination - 2023 One page summary

Please include the name, phone number and email for the nominee.